








































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2023年6月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 36230385 36252789 22404 

2日 0:00 36252789 36275180 22391 

3日 0:00 36275180 36297993 22813 

4日 0:00 36297993 36321007 23014 

5日 0:00 36321007 36343775 22768 

6日 0:00 36343775 36367261 23486 

7日 0:00 36367261 36389794 22533 

8日 0:00 36389794 36412352 22558 

9日 0:00 36412352 36434297 21945 

10日 0:00 36434297 36456976 22679 

11日 0:00 36456976 36479771 22795 

12日 0:00 36479771 36502623 22852 

13日 0:00 36502623 36524919 22296 

14日 0:00 36524919 36547295 22376 

15日 0:00 36547295 36569734 22439 

16日 0:00 36569734 36592342 22608 

17日 0:00 36592342 36614661 22319 

18日 0:00 36614661 36636799 22138 

19日 0:00 36636799 36659140 22341 

20日 0:00 36659140 36681227 22087 

21日 0:00 36681227 36703615 22388 

22日 0:00 36703615 36725909 22294 

23日 0:00 36725909 36748112 22203 

24日 0:00 36748112 36770426 22314 

25日 0:00 36770426 36793415 22989 

26日 0:00 36793415 36816094 22679 

27日 0:00 36816094 36837075 20981 

28日 0:00 36837075 36859673 22598 

29日 0:00 36859673 36881190 21517 

30日 0:00 36881190 36904784 23594 

合计 674399 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


